Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

1174721 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

2/17/2025 3:36:51 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2025

ARP

Company: HARLAN ROTARY CLUB FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 1174721 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/27/2021 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/17/2025 3:35:17 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office 280 SUNNY ACRES P.O. BOX 849 HARLAN, KY 40831

Registered Agent Name/Address

RAY DOEPEL 280 SUNNY ACRES P.O. BOX 849 HARLAN, KY 40831

Current Officers

President Ray Doepel 280 Sunny Acres, Harlan, KY 40831
Secretary Donnie Fields 73 Nicholson Blvd., Harlan, KY 40831
Vice President Jerry Blanton 2868 Hwy. 219, Wallins, KY 40873
Treasurer William Clem 336 lwy Hill, Harlan, KY 40831

Directors

DirectorRay Doepel280 Sunny Acres, Harlan, KY 40831DirectorJerry Blanton2868 Hwy. 219, Wallins, KY 40873DirectorDonnie Fields73 Nicholson Blvd., Harlan, KY 40831DirectorWilliam Clem336 lw Hill, Harlan, KY 40831

County: HARLAN Business size: Small

Business type: Membership Organizations

Signatures

Signature Will Clem
Title Treasurer